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Altersklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Wolfgang Garbrecht 1-8B Eichsfelder Bogengilde 278 272 550 0 28 25 
 2 . Oliver Huber 1-8D BSC Pfeil Treysa 272 278 550 0 22 25 
 3 . Stephan Schmidt-Peter 3- SV Herbornseelbach 269 276 545 0 19 30 
 4 . Michael Landsiedel 1-8C BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 273 267 540 0 19 25 
 5 . Michael Weinbrod 1-4D SV Salzderhelden 274 248 522 0 17 26 
 6 . Sergey Aramanovich 2-10B BSC Korbach 263 246 509 0 16 21 
 7 . Uwe Linge 1-6B SV Kaufungen 239 233 472 0 7 20 
 8 . Ulrich Heinz 1-15B SV Kaufungen 223 235 458 0 15 18 
 9 . Ingo van de Sand-Kalms 3-4D SSV Baunatal 235 213 448 0 7 17 
 10 . Henning Heck 1-11C SV Weingarten/Baden 191 197 388 0 4 10 
 11 . Stefan Kunzel 3-4C BSC Korbach 249 0 249 0 6 11 
 12 . Michael Gregor 3-5A TV Brakel 177 45 222 0 4 5 

Damenaltersklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Martina Linge 1-5B SV Kaufungen 163 145 308 0 5 7 

Damenklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Claudia Meckfessel 1- TSV07 Burg Gretesch 266 270 536 0 17 25 
 2 . Susanne Häntsch 2-9D SV Arolsen 267 261 528 0 21 17 
 3 . Yvonne Landsiedel 1-9B SV Kaufungen 246 249 495 0 8 22 
 4 . Susanne Arke 1-9A TSV07 Burg Gretesch 253 241 494 0 8 22 
 5 . Nadine Wittenberg 2-8D SV Arolsen 237 247 484 0 11 20 
 6 . Monique Eichenauer 1-1D BC Marl 241 240 481 0 10 15 
 7 . Katja Schött 1- SV 1949 Rixfeld 237 213 450 0 10 14 
 8 . Maike Huckfeldt 1-10B BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 233 208 441 0 6 7 
 9 . Juliane Ruhl 1- SV 1949 Rixfeld 216 190 406 0 3 10 
 10 . Katrin Linge 1-4B SV Kaufungen 158 161 319 0 6 4 
 11 . Beatrice Kluß 2-4C BSC Korbach 142 145 287 0 3 1 
 12 . Christina Schmekel 1-1A SSV Istha 162 97 259 0 1 1 

Herrenklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . René Lettau 1-7C SV Pavenstädt 284 280 564 0 30 25 
 2 . Henning Huckfeldt 1-5A BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 277 279 556 0 31 17 
 3 . Dieter Dehnert 1-6A BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 275 280 555 0 25 26 
 4 . Ingo Josephs 1-7A Team ArchersWorld 273 278 551 0 26 22 
 5 . Robert Bös 3-10C BSC Vellmar 271 274 545 0 21 24 
 6 . Dirk Heidemann 3-4A TV Brakel 273 268 541 0 19 26 
 7 . Aurel Balmosan 3-5C SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 267 271 538 0 21 27 
 8 . Sebastian Biermann 2-9A BSC Korbach 260 268 528 0 21 18 
 9 . Oliver Hemkendreis 1-6C SV Pavenstädt 259 261 520 0 11 27 
 10 . Markus Linge 1-7B SV Kaufungen 261 258 519 0 10 28 
 11 . Matthias Nottka 1-15C SV Pavenstädt 253 263 516 0 17 15 
 12 . Sebastian Meyer 2-12C BSC Korbach 263 248 511 0 18 13 
 13 . Peter Meckfessel 1-8A TSV07 Burg Gretesch 243 259 502 0 13 25 
 14 . Andreas Wittenberg 2-7A SV Arolsen 252 247 499 0 14 16 
 15 . Bernd Erbskorn 1-13C SSV Istha 255 234 489 0 12 20 
 16 . Matthias Kienzler 1-10C SV Weingarten/Baden 238 243 481 0 6 19 
 17 . Maik Decker 3- SV Herbornseelbach 246 233 479 0 9 20 
 18 . Ralf Nolte 1-4A BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 219 245 464 0 14 19 
 19 . Sascha Schmekel 1-2C SSV Istha 192 204 396 0 3 9 
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Jugendklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Jonas Geller 3-2C SC Roland Kleinlinden 266 277 543 0 22 25 
 2 . Marie-Sophie Jacob 2-4A SV Arolsen 261 264 525 0 15 24 
 3 . Eric Stojan 2- SV Kaufungen 250 251 501 0 14 18 
 4 . Nina Häntsch 2-5C SV Arolsen 237 241 478 0 12 15 
 5 . Lars Heidemann 3-3C TV Brakel 216 194 410 0 11 8 
 6 . Eric Schönbier 2-6C SV Arolsen 177 218 395 0 5 11 
 7 . Johan Schill 2-4B SV Kaufungen 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Juniorenklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Wilhelm Bös 3-9D BSC Vellmar 279 275 554 0 27 22 
 2 . Felix Kalms 3-6C SSV Baunatal 244 251 495 0 6 16 

Schülerklasse A Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Henning Reyer 3-13B SV Böddiger 269 276 545 0 19 29 
 2 . Laura Kluß 2-3C BSC Korbach 250 248 498 0 8 22 
 3 . Pascal Kruse 3-13C SV Kleinenberg 216 259 475 0 10 11 
 4 . Karl Klebig 2-2B SV Arolsen 224 242 466 0 10 14 
 5 . Hannah Degenhardt 2-2C SV Zierenberg 240 219 459 0 4 17 
 6 . Tom Fransert 2-3A SV Arolsen 200 223 423 0 3 15 
 7 . Lukas Welteke 2-3D SV Arolsen 142 168 310 0 2 4 

Schülerklasse B Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Anna Laeticia Geller 3-1A SC Roland Kleinlinden 238 244 482 0 7 16 
 2 . Maurice Wittenberg 2-1A SV Arolsen 226 215 441 0 6 11 

Schülerklasse C Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Fabien Wittenberg 2- SV Arolsen 261 265 526 0 12 30 

Seniorenklasse Recurvebogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Hans-Heinrich Henke 3-6A TV Brakel 264 256 520 0 10 28 
 2 . Hans Jürgen Lernet 2-11C BSC Korbach 256 256 512 0 11 28 
 3 . Werner Volz 1-10D SV Altmorschen 249 251 500 0 9 24 
 4 . Jürgen Bräutigam 3- SSV Sand 252 239 491 0 12 15 
 5 . Kurt Unger 3-12C BSC Pfeil Treysa 246 243 489 0 8 15 
 6 . Wolfgang Dziergwa 2-8A SV Zierenberg 238 242 480 0 5 13 
 7 . Alois Theis 2- SV Arolsen 242 217 459 0 4 16 
 8 . Hans Aust 1-1B SV Pavenstädt 241 210 451 0 5 10 

Herrenklasse Langbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Stefan Schiemann 1-2A BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 230 217 447 0 10 7 
 2 . Helmut Fröhlich 2- SV Kaufungen 184 187 371 0 4 9 
 3 . Ralph Siekmann-Böhm 3-2B SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 187 179 366 0 4 7 
 4 . Heiko Matzen 2-10C BSC Korbach 157 141 298 0 1 4 

Altersklasse Compoundbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Frank Mollenhauer 3-9C ASC Göttingen 285 284 569 0 29 31 
 2 . Frank Mollenhauer 3-9C SCW Göttingen 285 284 569 0 29 31 
 3 . Meinhard Hose 3-11C SV Lengers 273 279 552 0 14 44 
 4 . Meinhard Hose 3-11C SV Lengers 273 279 552 0 14 44 
 5 . Yasar Sarikaya 1- BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 276 275 551 0 23 33 
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 6 . Andreas Bös 3-8C BSC Vellmar 274 276 550 0 17 36 
 7 . Detlef Haaß 1-14B BS Bogenfüchse Neuerode 268 273 541 0 9 44 

Damenklasse Compoundbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Nadine Eisenträger 1- BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 257 266 523 0 9 36 

Herrenklasse Compoundbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Mirco Schnetzer 3-9A TV Brakel 282 283 565 0 25 35 
 2 . Thomas Möllers 1-12C SSV Istha 278 281 559 0 20 39 
 3 . Daniel Großkopf 3-11B Rosenthaler BSC 279 278 557 0 18 41 
 4 . Sebastian Werner 1- BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 280 275 555 0 24 31 
 5 . Mario Wicher 3-8B Rosenthaler BSC 279 275 554 0 14 46 
 6 . Oliver Dorn 1-14C SV Pavenstädt 269 277 546 0 9 48 
 7 . Rafael Dziubelski 1-5C SV Pavenstädt 269 270 539 0 12 37 
 8 . Sebastian Kienzler 1-9C SV Weingarten/Baden 270 262 532 0 11 40 
 9 . Claus Scharfenberg 2-7B SV Giessen 269 262 531 0 10 39 
 10 . Torsten Konradi 3-10B Rosenthaler BSC 262 268 530 0 11 36 
 11 . Alexander Zertik 1-4C SV Pavenstädt 249 221 470 0 4 21 
 12 . Sascha Gräfe 1-11B SSV Istha 223 229 452 0 3 15 
 13 . Manuel Platte 3-12D SV Zierenberg 214 224 438 0 2 20 

Juniorenklasse Compoundbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . André Heining 3-8D SV Kleinenberg 286 289 575 0 36 23 
 2 . Lukas Krapf 3-12B SSV Baunatal 219 189 408 0 4 23 

Seniorenklasse Compoundbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Ingolf Kastaun 2-9C BSC Vellmar 271 274 545 0 18 33 
 2 . Volker Müller 2-8B BS Oberweser 261 279 540 0 19 38 
 3 . Heinz Drude 1-3C SV Lütgeneder 264 275 539 0 10 39 
 4 . Jochen Chmiel 2-9B BS Oberweser 254 263 517 0 10 31 
 5 . Uwe Kiliszek 3-8A TV Brakel 234 255 489 0 5 33 
 6 . Helmut Hartmann 1-3A BSC Vellmar 207 194 401 0 4 12 
 7 . Roland Gräfe 1-3B SSV Istha 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Damenklasse Blankbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Simone Kunzel 3-6B BSC Korbach 194 207 401 0 5 6 
 2 . Heidi Landsiedel 1-2B BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 119 128 247 0 0 5 
 3 . Blanca Schiemann 1-1C BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 143 100 243 0 1 3 

Herrenklasse Blankbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Alfred Greine 3-3B SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 252 244 496 0 6 21 
 2 . Dominik Strba 2-10D BSC Meinhard 237 255 492 0 13 9 
 3 . Rene Theis 2-5A SV Arolsen 244 243 487 0 13 17 
 4 . Bernd Goldmann 2-11D BSC Meinhard 248 234 482 0 9 17 
 5 . Fritz Moog 3-2A SV Kleinenberg 226 227 453 0 7 13 
 6 . Gernot Jansen 2-11B BSC Korbach 220 221 441 0 3 11 
 7 . Herbert Kopa 3-5D SV Kaufungen 215 223 438 0 7 12 
 8 . Jörg Theis 2-6A SV Arolsen 220 204 424 0 4 8 
 9 . Sebastian Marschall 2-6B SV Giessen 192 130 322 0 6 10 
 10 . Peter Kroll 3-3A SV Kleinenberg 152 137 289 0 0 5 
 11 . Michael Eichenauer 1-12D BC Marl 120 166 286 0 1 2 
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Jugendklasse Blankbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Pascal Wiechers 3-5B SV Kleinenberg 61 0 61 0 0 

Schülerklasse A Blankbogen  0m 0m Ringe  Tref. 10-er 9er 
 1 . Sören Reyer 3-1C SV Böddiger 220 246 466 0 6 14 
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 Mannschaftsergebnisse  
Blankbogen Herrenklasse  
 1 . SV Kleinenberg 803  Ringe  Treffer 7  Zehner 18  Neuner 
 Fritz Moog 453 0 / 7 / 13 
 Peter Kroll 289 0 / 0 / 5 
 Pascal Wiechers 61 / 0 / 0 

Compoundbogen Herrenklasse  
 1 . Rosenthaler BSC 1641  Ringe 0  Treffer 43  Zehner 123  Neuner 
 Daniel Großkopf 557 0 / 18 / 41 
 Mario Wicher 554 0 / 14 / 46 
 Torsten Konradi 530 0 / 11 / 36 
 2 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1629  Ringe 0  Treffer 56  Zehner 100  Neuner 
 Sebastian Werner 555 0 / 24 / 31 
 Yasar Sarikaya 551 0 / 23 / 33 
 Nadine Eisenträger 523 0 / 9 / 36 
 3 . SV Pavenstädt 1555  Ringe 0  Treffer 25  Zehner 106  Neuner 
 Oliver Dorn 546 0 / 9 / 48 
 Rafael Dziubelski 539 0 / 12 / 37 
 Alexander Zertik 470 0 / 4 / 21 
 4 . BSC Vellmar 1496  Ringe 0  Treffer 39  Zehner 81  Neuner 
 Ingolf Kastaun 545 0 / 18 / 33 
 Helmut Hartmann 401 0 / 4 / 12 
 Andreas Bös 550 0 / 17 / 36 

Recurvebogen Herrenklasse  
 1 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1651  Ringe 0  Treffer 75  Zehner 68  Neuner 
 Henning Huckfeldt 556 0 / 31 / 17 
 Dieter Dehnert 555 0 / 25 / 26 
 Michael Landsiedel 540 0 / 19 / 25 
 2 . SV Pavenstädt 1600  Ringe 0  Treffer 58  Zehner 67  Neuner 
 René Lettau 564 0 / 30 / 25 
 Oliver Hemkendreis 520 0 / 11 / 27 
 Matthias Nottka 516 0 / 17 / 15 
 3 . SV Arolsen 1552  Ringe 0  Treffer 50  Zehner 57  Neuner 
 Susanne Häntsch 528 0 / 21 / 17 
 Marie-Sophie Jacob 525 0 / 15 / 24 
 Andreas Wittenberg 499 0 / 14 / 16 
 4 . BSC Korbach 1551  Ringe 0  Treffer 50  Zehner 59  Neuner 
 Sebastian Biermann 528 0 / 21 / 18 
 Hans Jürgen Lernet 512 0 / 11 / 28 
 Sebastian Meyer 511 0 / 18 / 13 
 5 . TSV07 Burg Gretesch 1532  Ringe 0  Treffer 38  Zehner 72  Neuner 
 Claudia Meckfessel 536 0 / 17 / 25 
 Peter Meckfessel 502 0 / 13 / 25 
 Susanne Arke 494 0 / 8 / 22 
 6 . SV Kaufungen 1515  Ringe 0  Treffer 32  Zehner 68  Neuner 
 Markus Linge 519 0 / 10 / 28 
 Eric Stojan 501 0 / 14 / 18 
 Yvonne Landsiedel 495 0 / 8 / 22 
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 Mannschaftsergebnisse  
 7 . TV Brakel 1471  Ringe 0  Treffer 40  Zehner 62  Neuner 
 Dirk Heidemann 541 0 / 19 / 26 
 Hans-Heinrich Henke 520 0 / 10 / 28 
 Lars Heidemann 410 0 / 11 / 8 
 8 . SSV Istha 1144  Ringe 0  Treffer 16  Zehner 30  Neuner 
 Bernd Erbskorn 489 0 / 12 / 20 
 Christina Schmekel 259 0 / 1 / 1 
 Sascha Schmekel 396 0 / 3 / 9 

Recurvebogen Schülerklasse A  
 1 . SV Arolsen 1199  Ringe 0  Treffer 15  Zehner 33  Neuner 
 Karl Klebig 466 0 / 10 / 14 
 Tom Fransert 423 0 / 3 / 15 
 Lukas Welteke 310 0 / 2 / 4 
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